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L'Hospitalet de Llobregat, 24/5/2025

Prova 56 Masc., 400m Superficie
24/05/2025 - 17:11

Infantil
Llistat de sortida

C Nom Complert ANY CLUB
Sérieldel

3 MADRID FRESNO, Alex 13  CN L'Hospitalet

4 TERESHCHUK NAZARUK, Nazar 12 AC Xaloc

5 NOVALES GARCIA, Gerard 12  CE Mediterrani

6 MARTI FERNANDEZ, Elies 13 AC Xaloc

T. Inscripcio

5:23.17
4:10.68
4:36.78
6:01.92
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